The HB is a joist hanger for supporting I-joists and
structural composite timber
 from timber headers. The HB is designed
especially for use with single ply headers
 of thickness 89mm or more.
Features
Material
Pre-galvanised mild steel

order, contact factory for details.
HB series hangers can be skewed and sloped to a
maximum of 45°. See table for load adjustment
factors.
Technical data sheet
HB
Top Flange Engineered Joist Hanger
Technical Data
Technical data sheet
HB
Top Flange Engineered Joist Hanger
Product Dimensions
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4.3 [mm] Ø4.3 [mm]
HB195/92 90 195 92 195 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB200/92 90 200 92 200 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB220/92 90 220 92 220 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB235/92 90 235 92 235 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB240/92 90 240 92 240 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB245/92 90 245 92 245 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB300/92 90 300 92 300 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB350/92 90 350 92 350 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB400/92 90 400 92 400 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB200/118 116 200 118 200 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB300/118 116 300 118 300 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB350/118 116 350 118 350 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB406/118 116 406 118 406 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB195/135 133 195 135 195 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB220/135 133 220 135 220 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB235/135 133 235 135 235 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB245/135 133 245 135 245 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB300/135 133 300 135 300 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB350/135 133 350 135 350 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB400/135 133 400 135 400 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB450/135 133 450 135 450 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB200/142 140 200 142 200 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB300/142 140 300 142 300 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB350/142 140 350 142 350 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB195/146 144 195 146 195 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB220/146 144 220 146 220 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB235/146 144 235 146 235 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB245/146 144 245 146 245 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB300/146 144 300 146 300 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB350/146 144 350 146 350 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB400/146 144 400 146 400 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB195/152 150 195 152 195 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB220/152 150 220 152 220 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB235/152 150 235 152 235 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB245/152 150 245 152 245 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB300/152 150 300 152 300 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB350/152 150 350 152 350 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB400/152 150 400 152 400 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB450/152 150 450 152 450 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB195/180 178 195 180 195 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB220/180 178 220 180 220 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB235/180 178 235 180 235 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB240/180 178 240 180 240 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB300/180 178 300 180 300 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB350/180 178 350 180 350 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
Technical data sheet
HB
Top Flange Engineered Joist Hanger
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4.3 [mm] Ø4.3 [mm]
HB356/180 178 356 180 356 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB400/180 178 400 180 400 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB406/180 178 406 180 406 90 90 75 93 3 22 10
HB onto I-joists
References
Product capacities - HB onto I-Joist
Installation